USPA Drug Tested Idaho Open December 18,2021 Idaho Falls, ID

Name

75kg Jr 20-23

State

Class

Weight

Age

sQ1

SQ3

BP1

DL1

DL3

Total Kg

Dots
Total

McC
Total

1 |Sari Steadman ID | 75kg 734 [ 23] 925 | . 1000 | 525 | - - 1075 | 1150 | 1250 | 2775 [273.405
(127.5)
82.5kg Jr 13-15
1 [Sophie Stickley D [825kg | 818 | 13| 675 | 750 | - 475 | 500 | 525 | 925 | 1050 | 2325 [216.685
(55.0) (110.0)
SHW Jr 13-15
1 |Eliza Kinghorn D | SHW 976 | 15 | - 70.0 750 | _- 425 | . 95 1025 | - 220 | 189.546

75kg Open
1 [Shannon Havins ID 75kg 70.6 35 | 1225 | 130.0 | - 72.5 = = 145 155.0 | 162.5 365 367.353
75kg Master 45-49
DQ |Tara Tyler WY 75kg 72.2 49 70.0 75.0 = = = 102.5 | 105.0 | 110.0 0 0 0
67.5kg Jr 16-17
1 [Seth Keas CO | 67.5kg 66.0 17 | 1575 | 1675 | - - 175 187.5 | 200.0 500 391.764
(205.0)
82.5kg Jr 18-19
1 |Elijah Koyle ID | 82.5kg 80.8 18 | 175.0 | 185.0 | - 105 1125 | 1150 | 1975 | 2175 | 2275 5275 |[361.622
(230.0)
90kg Jr 18-19
1 [Cyrus Cowan ID 90kg 84.2 18 | - 1825 [ 188.0 [ 1025 | 110.0 | 1150 | 1925 | 205.0 | 215.0 518 346.912
100kg Jr 13-15
1 [Liam Tisdale ID 100kg 91.6 15 90.0 97.5 107.5 65 70.0 77.5 1125 | 1225 | 1325 317.5 |203.504
(82.5) (137.5)




USPA Drug Tested Idaho Open December 18,2021 Idaho Falls, ID

. Dots McC
Name State | Class | Weight [Age | SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 TotalKg| Total Total
100kg Jr 18-19
1 [Marco Tzompa ID 100kg 92.6 19 [ 190.0 | 195.0 | 1975 | 1275 | 1325 | 140.0 200 2100 | 2175 555 353.854
90kg Open
1 [Brandon Merrill uT 90kg 89.6 37 | 235.0 | 2475 | 255 145 1525 [ 160.0 235 2475 | 2575 665 430.958
DQ [Raleigh Anderson ID 90kg 83.0 24 | 167" 167" 162.5 | 167 -167 - . 227" 227" 222.5 0 0
110kg Open
1 |Jared Arkus ID 110kg 105.0 31 | 2275 | 240.0 | 245.0 185 195.0 [ 200.0 260 2725 | 2875 7325 |441.768
Russell Jardine ID 110kg 108.0 31 | 2150 | 2225 | 2275 | 1775 | 1825 | 1875 220 2275 | - 642.5 |383.204

90kg Submaster
1 |Brandon Merrill uT 90kg 89.6 37 | 235.0 | 247.5 | 255 145 152.5 | 160.0 235 2475 | 2575 665 |430.958

110kg Submaster
1 |Dan Sheets ID 110kg 1074 37 | 1525 | 165.0 | 175.0 105 1175 | - 155 165.0 | 1725 465 | 277.939

90kg Master 55-59
1 [Joe Seneshale WY 90kg 88.0 57 | 1150 | 1225 | 1275 80 85" 90.0 1475 [ 1525 | 160.0 3775 [246.913 | 313.086

SHW Jr 13-15
Dallas Clark . . d X ; ’ 243.807

90kg Open

1 [Bridget Hanson ID 90kg 83.7 34 | 1125 | 125.0 | 1375 57.5 62.5 67.5 1125 | 125.0 | - 330 304.168
125kg Open

1 |Dan Schluter ID 125kg 117.4 31 | 230.0 | 245.0 | 255.0 145 157" 255 272.5 | 27 672.5 | 389.09
140kg Open

1 |Jared Corpron UT | 140kg 136.0 40 | 195.0 [ 247 2275 130 140.0 | 147 225 230.0 | -247- 597.5 | 330.15 | 330.15




USPA Drug Tested Idaho Open December 18,2021 Idaho Falls, ID

Name

140kg Master 40-44

State

Class

Weight

Age

sQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Total Kg

Dots
Total

McC
Total

1 [Jared Corpron UT | 140kg 136.0 40 | 195.0 2275 130 140.0 | - 225 230.0 597.5 | 330.15 | 330.15
67.5kg Jr 16-17

1 [Seth Keas CO | 67.5kg 66.0 17 - 1325 |103.817
75kg Jr 13-15

1 |Jackson Hays ID 75kg 68.4 15 85 90.0 - 90 68.711
110kg Jr 18-19

DQ [Kolby Stanger ID 110kg 105.6 19 - - - 0 0

110kg Open

1 [Russell Jardine ID 110kg 108.0 31 1775 | 1825 | 1875 187.5 111.83
140kg Open

1 [Jared Corpron UT | 140kg 136.0 40 130 1400 | - 140 77.357 | 77.357

140kg Master 40-44

Jared Corpron

uT

140kg

136.0

40

130

140.0

140

77.357

77.357

75kg Jr 13-15

Jackson Hays

75kg

68.4

165

170.0

170

129.788

140kg Open

Jared Corpron

uT

140kg

136.0

40

225

230.0

230

127.087

127.087

140kg Master 40-44

Jared Corpron

uT

140kg

136.0

40

225

230.0

230

127.087

127.087




USPA Drug Tested Idaho Open December 18,2021 Idaho Falls, ID

. Dots McC

Name State | Class | Weight [Age | SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 TotalKg| Total Total
Best Lifters Record Color Codes
Seth Keas Raw PL Jr Men State

National

Meet Director: Chris McGrail
Referees
International: Jon Cunningham, Carl Lovell
National: Chris McGrail
State: Lisa MacDonald, Christy James-Moser
Staff: Kiffin Hansen, Chris McGrail
Spotter/Loaders: Kyle Reader, Jared Arkus, Chuck Pillete, Ashley Smith, Andy Mower
Tested Lifters: Brandon Merrill., Jared Arkus, Sari Steadman




